
4638 Highway 22

Mandeville, LA 70471

985.951.2287

1770 Highway 59 Suite #3

Mandeville, LA 70448

985.951.2277

info@sticks-bbq.com

We cater, y'all!

The works, $149.95

+ +
+ +

BIG BUNDLE, $69.95

+ +

Lil’ Bundle, $39.95

+ +

Family bbq
Bundles$10.95

$12.95
$11.95

$13.95

$12.95

BBQ Tacos
2 Pulled Pork Tacos topped with Cole Slaw
OR 2 Chopped Brisket Tacos topped with Pico de Gallo
OR Combo: 1 Pulled Pork + 1 Brisket

BBQ Nachos
House-made Chips, covered with melted Cheddar House-made Chips, covered with melted Cheddar 
cheese, our tasty Queso, Brisket, &Pico de Gallo

Brisket Enchiladas
Smoked Brisket wrapped in a corn tortilla, topped with 
tasty Tex-Mex red gravy and cheese; served with 
Chips, Pico de Gallo; 1 side

Tex-Mex-Q
$5.95

$5.95

Chicken Tenders

Slider
Choice of pork, chicken, or brisket.
Add a 2nd slider for $3.00.

Kids' Meals

$12.50

$18.95

$15.00

$15.00

$14.50

Quarter $5.50 | Half $7.95

Half $15.00 | Full $27.00Half $15.00 | Full $27.00

Pound of Pork

Pound of Brisket (chopped or sliced)

Pound of Pulled Chicken

Pound of Smoked Sausage

Rib & Meat Combo

Smoked Chicken

Rack of Baby Back RibsRack of Baby Back Ribs

We cannot always accomodate meats by the pound, but we do 
recommend pre-ordering!

Just the Meats
Mac & Cheese

Collard Greens

Brisket Baked Beans

Cole Slaw

Potato Salad

Fresh Cut French Fries

Dinner Salad, $3.95Dinner Salad, $3.95

Brisket Chili
Cup $3.95, Bowl $5.95, Quart $12.75

8 oz., $3.00
12 oz, $4.50
Quart, $11.00

Sides

Turn over for more!
We smoke all of our meats and make our 

sides daily to guarantee a great, fresh 

product. Unfortunately, this means we do 

run out at times.  Thank you for 

understanding!on the Northshore
Smokin' the best stuff

Sticks Sammie, $13.95
Sliced or chopped brisket, pimento cheese, fried jalapeños on Texas toast

Pulled Pork, $9.50

Pulled Chicken, $9.95

Garlic Parmesan Chicken, $11.50
Smoked pulled chicken, garlic, parmesan, green onions

Grilled Pimento Cheese, $8.00Grilled Pimento Cheese, $8.00

Pork & Cheese Deluxe, $12.75
Pulled pork, mac & cheese, & pimento cheese on Texas toast

Chopped Cheezy, $13.75
Chopped brisket topped with mac & cheese

Rib, $12.25
4 bones with 2 slices of bread

Brisket (chopped or sliced), $12.50Brisket (chopped or sliced), $12.50

Smoked Sausage, $8.95

Sliders (2), $10.50
Choice of any combo: pork, chicken, or brisket

Sandwiches

$10.95
.

$6.50

BBQ Salad
Choice of pork, pulled chicken, or brisket

The “Big” Salad

Salads

*Combo plates choose pork, brisket, sausage, wings (4), 
chicken (1/4), or ribs (no duplicate ribs on combos)

$11.95

$14.25

$11.50

$12.95

Half $18.95 | Full $30.95

$17.95

$21.95$21.95

$27.95

Pulled Pork

Brisket (chopped or sliced)

Smoked Sausage

1/2 Smoked Chicken

Rack of Baby Back Ribs

Lil’ Smokey (choose 2 meats)*

Big Smokey (choose 3 meats)*Big Smokey (choose 3 meats)*

The Pitmaster (choose 4 meats)*

Plates

$7.95

$12.95

$21.95

$39.95

$75.00

6 Wings

12 Wings

24 Wings

50 Wings

100 Wings

Smoked
Chicken Wings

$9.00
.
.

Half $3.95 | Full $5.95

Half $3.95 | Full $5.95

$6.95

$4.50$4.50

$8.00

Small $6 | Large $9 | Quart $22

Pimento BBQ Potato Skins (pork or brisket)
3 potato skins filled with melted pimento cheese and 
topped with brisket/pork, cole slaw, and BBQ sauce

Fried Pickle Chips

Fried Jalapeños

Fried Pickles & Jalapeños

Basket Fresh Cut French FriesBasket Fresh Cut French Fries

Brisket Chili Cheese Fries

Chips & Queso

Appetizers
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